09/ 29/ 07 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE
CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 09/ 29/ 07
SCORES

1. Wodri dge 41 12. Austintown-Fitch 371

2. Twi nsburg 60 13. Lake Catholic 375

3. Crestwood 114 14. Buckeye 377

4. CVCA 120 15. Badger 380

5. Perry 137 16. Root st own 388

6. Lakevi ew 163 17. Pymatuning Vall ey 409

7. Highl and 235 18. Streetsboro 436
8. Canfield 268 19. Garfield 494

9. Western Reserve Acadeny 284 20. Mapl e Heights 537

10. Ravenna 368 21. Bedford 627

11. Beachwood 370
MEN S 5K RUN
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN  NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Brian Hnelright (12) Wyodr i dge 3295 16:59.5 1
2. Daniel Jackisch (11) Perry 3207 17:14. 4 2
3. Stuart Ednonds (11) Twi nsbur g 3275 17:20.8 3
4. Kyle Sullinger (11) CVCA 3117 17:34.0 4
5. Chris Kelly (11) Twi nsburg 3279 17:40.6 5
6. Tyler Ames (11) Lakevi ew 3151 17:55.0 6
7. Brandan Mcgee (10) Cr est wood 3104 17:55.6 7
8. Tony Marette (12) Wyodr i dge 3296 17:57.0 8
9. Mchael Rhodes (11) Wyodr i dge 3304 17:58.1 9
10. Joe Wite (11) Wyodr i dge 3308 17:59.5 10
11. Ross Crocker (10) CVCA 3108 18:02.5 11
12. Landon Hamilton (12) Pymat uni ng Val | ey 3229 18:03.1 12
13. Matthew Weiss (12) Woodri dge 3307 18:07.5 13
14. Eric Teepen (11) Twi nsbur g 3290 18:11.6 14
15. Ryan Smith (11) Twi nsbur g 3287 18:11.8 15
16. Mark Tal bott (10) CVCA 3118 18:18.5 16
17. Josh Franek (11) Cr est wood 3099 18:20. 3 17
18. lan Jones (12) Cr est wood 3101 18:22.8 18
19. Anthony Lonbardo (11) H ghl and 3143 18:24.6 19
20. Daniel Lonbardo (11) H ghl and 3144 18:26.5 20
21. Joivally Turner (10) Mapl e Hei ghts 3191 18:26.7 21
22. Jimmy Charles (9) Wyodr i dge 3291 18:26.9 P
23. Matt Sutter (12) Twi nsbur g 3288 18:32. 4 23
24. Heath Harris (11) Lakevi ew 3156 18:37.5 24
25. Nat han Tarach (11) Twi nsburg 3289 18:40.8 P
26. Dean Light (10) Perry 3211 18:44.1 26
27. Matt Cymanski (11) Cr est wood 3096 18:45.1 27
28. Brendan Canmpana (12) Perry 3199 18:49.1 28
29. Dean Burrier (12) West ern Reserve Acadeny 3338 18:52.0 29
30. Rob Truax (12) Ravenna 3245 18:54.7 30
31. Mke D ehl (12) Badger 3017 18:57.9 31
32. Nathan Mercer (10) Wyodr i dge 3298 19: 00. 2 P
33. Rob How ey (11) Canfield 3068 19:05.9 33
34. Chad Trownson (11) Street sboro 3263 19: 08.9 34
35. Vi bush Sivakumaran (9) Wyodr i dge 3305 19:10.0 -
36. Kyle Cochrun (9) Wyodr i dge 3292 19:14.2 -
37. Cody Omaits (9) Ravenna 3242 19:18.7 35
38. David Loxterman (10) Lake Catholic 3173 19:19.2 36
39. Brent Hunter (10) Twi nsbur g 3277 19:23.5 P
40. Jeff Shoup (12) Perry 3218 19:25.0 38
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CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS

NANME

Ni ck Teresko (11)
Tyl er Chancel | or (10)

Corey Brown (12)

Eri ¢ Huseman (10)

Ryan Mrto (10)
Josh Shoup (9)
Dan Wiss (11)

Al ex Bachtel (11)

Sam Jenki ns (11)
Jay Hickey (12)

Kevin Wssner (11)
Brad Guthrie (11)
Dyl an Becker (10)
Kyl e Eastl ake (9)

Brett Nola (10)
Adam Val co (9)

Ni ck lacabucci (12)

David Fiser (12)
Dan Wight (12)

Jason Mcdowel | (11)

Chris Gatti (11)
M ke Cirino (11)

Brayden Gerrie (11)

Nick Gertz (12)

Brad Ferguson (11)

W1l Mason (10)
T.j. Wlhelm(9)
Jack Hoover (9)
Lucus Corron (9)
John Lugg (11)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

H ghl and

Twi nsbur g
Lakevi ew

CVCA

Canfield

Perry

Beachwood

Cr est wood
Lakevi ew
Lakevi ew

CVCA

Perry

Cr est wood
Pymat uni ng Val l e
Street shboro

H ghl and

Aust i nt own-Fitch
Root st own
Canfield

Badger

Canfield

Lake Catholic
Western Reserve
Cr est wood
Buckeye

Western Reserve
Lake Catholic
Western Reserve
Root st own
Western Reserve

Ashl ey Wat ki ns-cl ark (12)Beachwood
CVCA

Jake Warren (10)
Evan Weiss (11)
Nick Trippi (9)
Steve Frank (12)

Jam e Anderson (11)

Seth Kl co (12)

Zach Hurlimann (10)

lan Hunt (10)

Kyl e Del gado (10)

Joe Vanbol deren (10)
Steve Marshall (10)
Thomas Baragry (12)

Davi d Gabri el |
Dani el
Dave M| ne (10)

T. j. Mtchell (10)

Rob Reed (9)

Shane Tayl or (10)

Ryan Vasel (10)

Jody M chael (11)
lan Gallatin (12)

Kyl e Jones (10)

Kurt Kupchella (12)

Zach Basel (10)
Eric Smth (12)

Keith Jackson (12)

Karan Bai ns (10)

D amico (9)

Beachwood
Lakevi ew

Aust i nt own-Fitch
Lakevi ew

Perry

Perry

Buckeye

Cr est wood
Buckeye

Aust i nt own-Fitch
Garfield
Canfield

Buckeye

Aust i nt own-Fitch
Perry

Canfield
Root st own
Buckeye
Root st own

Badger

Aust i nt own-Fitch
CVCA

Garfield

Badger

Bedf ord

Western Reserve

y

Acadeny

Acadeny
Acadeny

Acadeny

Acadeny

09/ 29/ 07

NUM
3148
3271
3154
3112
3072
3219
3036
3093
3159
3157
3121
3203
3094
3226
3261
3150
3004
3248
3084
3023
3067
3168
3340
3100
3049
3346
3177
3342
3247
3345
3035
3119
3037
3164
3003
3152
3210
3206
3051
3097
3054
3006
3122
3066
3048
3009
3213
3078
3253
3055
3250
3020
3005
3113
3123
3024
3042
3337
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107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS

NANME

Adam G | | espie (12)

Mat t hew Banchek (10)
Brendan Sanders (12)

Nat e Lash (12)
Janes Nichols (10)
Al ex Wertheim (10)
Sam Wl son (12)
Janmes Braga (10)
Jordan M chael
Asher WIthew (12)

Hunter Hamilton (9)

Justin Fiser (10)
Adam M chl (10)

Patrick Fisher (10)

Tyl er Bunch (9)
Matt Shaw (11)

(11)

Adrian Pekarci k (10)

Andy | nnocenzi

(10)

Deontay Tol liver (11)

Ri cky Teter (10)
Mar k Novot ny (12)
Matt Borcas (9)

Al ex Dronzek (10)
Jereny King (12)
Patrick Lloyd (12)
Patrick Dowd (11)
Aaron Cain (9)
Ryan Lattin (9)

Joe Pasquerilla (12)

Jose Rodriguez (11)

Luke Slipski (11)
G eg Kanmprman (11)
Kyle Wlla (9)
Joe Wl ker (9)

Terance Macklin (12)

Theo Beaner (9)
Dustin Waid (9)
Ryan Ernst (12)

Davi d Buf fington (11)
Mar cus Cunni ngham (11)

Matt Laut anen (10)
Cory Janes (9)

Al ex Westerh (10)
Tyl er Verma (9)
Bradl ey St achowski
Zach Jones (9)

Eri ¢ Fabian (11)
Austin Mathis (11)
Ryan Macmi |l lan (9)
Chaun Shell (9)
Matt Kni ght (9)
Brent Hynes (11)

Tayl or Sandifer (9)

Nick Wlson (9)
Tyl er Pike (12)
Ri ck Barnes (11)
Tyl er Ahlers (11)
Luke Brett (10)

(12)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

CVCA

Beachwood

Ravenna

Beachwood

Ravenna

Beachwood

CVCA

Canfield
Root st own
Garfield
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Root st own
Root st own

H ghl and

Street shboro

West ern Reserve Acadeny
Lake Catholic
Lakevi ew

Mapl e Hei ghts
Lake Catholic
Canfield

Lake Catholic
Beachwood
Garfield

Ravenna

Lake Catholic
Garfield

Badger

Lakevi ew

Aust i nt own-Fitch
Canfield

Lake Catholic
Street shoro
Buckeye

Bedf ord

Lake Catholic
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Garfield

Ravenna
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Ravenna

Street shboro
Street shoro
Garfield
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Badger

Buckeye

Street shoro

Mapl e Hei ghts
Street shoro
Badger

Mapl e Hei ghts
Buckeye
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Bedf ord

Buckeye

Garfield

09/ 29/ 07

NUM
3111
3025
3244
3030
3241
3038
3120
3060
3251
3134
3228
3249
3252
3138
3256
3348
3174
3158
3190
3176
3073
3167
3028
3130
3240
3170
3125
3022
3162
3013
3080
3171
3266
3056
3043
3166
3237
3128
3238
3225
3232
3239
3265
3264
3133
3231
3019
3052
3260
3189
3258
3021
3188
3057
3234
3039
3047
3124
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FI' N
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS
NAME
John Ei gner (11)

Sam lvcic (10)

Harri son Werner (12)
J.j. waldron (11)
Sam Pretzl aff (11)
Devin Schwab (11)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Garfield

Mapl e Hei ghts
Bedf ord
Ravenna

Bedf ord

Bedf ord

09/ 29/ 07

NUM
3126
3186
3046
3246
3044
3045

PAGE 4

PTS
138
139

140
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CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS

TEAM

1. Wodridge

2. Twi nsburg

3. Crestwood

5. Perry

6. Lakevi ew

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

09/ 29/ 07
NAME FIN
Brian H nelright (12) 1
Tony Marette (12) 8
M chael Rhodes (11) 9
Joe Wiite (11) 10
Mat t hew Wei ss (12) 13
Jimmy Charles (9) 22
Nat han Mercer (10) 32
** TEAM TOTAL **
Stuart Ednonds (11) 3
Chris Kelly (11) 5
Eric Teepen (11) 14
Ryan Smith (11) 15
Matt Sutter (12) 23
Nat han Tarach (11) 25
Brent Hunter (10) 39
** TEAM TOTAL **
Brandan Mcgee (10) 7
Josh Franek (11) 17
lan Jones (12) 18
Matt Cymanski (11) 27
Al ex Bachtel (11) 48
Dyl an Becker (10) 53
Nick Gertz (12) 64
** TEAM TOTAL **
Kyl e Sul I'i nger (11) 4
Ross Crocker (10) 11
Mark Tal bott (10) 16
Eric Huseman (10) 44
Kevin Wssner (11) 51
Jake Warren (10) 72
Kurt Kupchella (12) 94
** TEAM TOTAL **
Dani el Jacki sch (11) 2
Dean Light (10) 26
Brendan Canpana (12) 28
Jeff Shoup (12) 40
Josh Shoup (9) 46
Brad Guthrie (11) 52
Seth Klco (12) 77
** TEAM TOTAL **
Tyl er Ames (11) 6
Heath Harris (11) 24
Corey Brown (12) 43
Sam Jenki ns (11) 49
Jay Hickey (12) 50
Nick Trippi (9) 74
Jam e Anderson (11) 76

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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10.

11.

12.

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS

TEAM

Hi ghl and

Canfield

West ern Reserve Acadeny

Ravenna

Beachwood

Aust i nt own-Fi tch

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

09/ 29/ 07
NAME FIN
Ant hony Lonbardo (11) 19
Dani el Lonbardo (11) 20
Ni ck Teresko (11) 41
Adam Val co (9) 56
Patrick Fisher (10) 112
** TEAM TOTAL **
Rob Howl ey (11) 33
Ryan Mrto (10) 45
Dan Wight (12) 59
Chris Gatti (11) 61
David Gabrielli (10) 84
Rob Reed (9) 88
Janes Braga (10) 106
** TEAM TOTAL **
Dean Burrier (12) 29
Brayden Gerrie (11) 63
W11l Mason (10) 66
Jack Hoover (9) 68
John Lugg (11) 70
Karan Bai ns (10) 98
Matt Shaw (11) 114
** TEAM TOTAL **
Rob Truax (12) 30
Cody Omaits (9) 37
Brendan Sanders (12) 101
Janes Nichols (10) 103
Patrick Lloyd (12) 123
David Buffington (11) 137
Cory Janes (9) 140
** TEAM TOTAL **
Dan Wiss (11) 47
Ashl ey Watkins-clark (12 71
Evan Weiss (11) 73
Mat t hew Banchek (10) 100
Nat e Lash (12) 102
Al ex Wértheim (10) 104
Al ex Dronzek (10) 121
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ni ck lacabucci (12) 57
Steve Frank (12) 75
Steve Marshall (10) 82
Dave M| ne (10) 86
Kyl e Jones (10) 93
Jose Rodriguez (11) 128

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS

TEAM

Lake Catholic

Buckeye

Badger

Root st own

Pymat uni ng Val | ey

St reet shoro

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

09/ 29/ 07
NAME FIN
Davi d Loxternman (10) 38
M ke Crino (11) 62
T.j. Wlhelm(9) 67
Adrian Pekarcik (10) 115
Ri cky Teter (10) 118
Matt Borcas (9) 120
Patrick Dowd (11) 124
** TEAM TOTAL **
Brad Ferguson (11) 65
lan Hunt (10) 79
Joe Vanbol deren (10) 81
Dani el D amico (9) 85
Ryan Vasel (10) 90
Joe Wl ker (9) 132
Austin Mathis (11) 146
** TEAM TOTAL **
M ke Di ehl (12) 31
Jason Mcdowel | (11) 60
lan Gallatin (12) 92
Eric Smith (12) 96
Ryan Lattin (9) 126
Eric Fabian (11) 145
Brent Hynes (11) 150
** TEAM TOTAL **
David Fiser (12) 58
Lucus Corron (9) 69
Shane Tayl or (10) 89
Jody M chael (11) 91
Jordan M chael (11) 107
Justin Fiser (10) 110
Adam M chl (10) 111
** TEAM TOTAL **
Landon Ham |l ton (12) 12
Kyl e Eastl ake (9) 54
Hunter Ham lton (9) 109
Dustin Waid (9) 135
Mar cus Cunni ngham (11) 138
Matt Laut anen (10) 139
Zach Jones (9) 144
** TEAM TOTAL **
Chad Trownson (11) 34
Brett Nola (10) 55
Tyl er Bunch (9) 113
Kyle Willa (9) 131
Al ex Westerh (10) 141
Tyl er Verma (9) 142
Ryan Macnmillan (9) 147

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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101

121
124

409
34
105

118
127

436
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CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 09/ 29/ 07

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS
19. Garfield Thomas Baragry (12) 83 20: 38 78
Zach Basel (10) 95 21: 00 89
Asher W thew (12) 108 21: 20 100
Jereny King (12) 122 21:52 112
Aaron Cain (9) 125 21: 56 115
Ryan Ernst (12) 136 22: 25
Bradl ey Stachowski (12) 143 23: 36
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1: 46: 46 494
20. Maple Heights Joivally Turner (10) 21 18: 26 21
Deontay Tol liver (11) 117 21: 45 108
Chaun Shell (9) 148 24: 11 134
Tayl or Sandifer (9) 151 24: 25 136
Sam | vcic (10) 158 25:13 138
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1: 54: 00 537
21. Bedford Kei th Jackson (12) 97 21: 02 91
Terance Macklin (12) 133 22:18 120
Ri ck Barnes (11) 154 25: 01 137
Harrison Werner (12) 159 25: 55 139
Sam Pretzl aff (11) 161 27: 49 140
Devin Schwab (11) 162 28:51

** TEAM TOTAL ** 2:02: 05 627



